
LNA Hybrid Schedule Spring 2024 
January to March 

 

• We are required by the Board of Nursing to make up any missed class time.  

• The LNA Hybrid class must adhere to any college or facility Covid-19 policies and restrictions and 
schedule will be adjusted as required. 

• Theory is done through our college LMS Canvas   

• Lab/Theory Classes are held on Tuesdays with a make-up class the same week on Thursday for any 
cancelled Tuesday classes. 

• Clinical will be held at a local nursing home and the hospital. 
 

Tuesday, January 16 5:30 pm -7:30 pm Course orientation/overview @ COMPUTER LAB 

Tuesday, January 23 5:30 pm – 8:30 pm Theory/Lab 

Tuesday, January 30 5:30 pm – 8:30 pm Theory/Lab 

Tuesday, February 6 5:30 pm – 8:30 pm Theory/Lab 

Saturday, February 10 7:00 am- 3:00 pm Clinical -nursing home   

Sunday, February 11 7:00 am – 3:00 pm Clinical-nursing home 

Tuesday, February 13 5:30 pm- 8:30 pm   Theory/Lab 

Saturday, February 17 7:00 am-3:00 pm Clinical-nursing home     

Sunday, February 18 7:00 am-3:00 pm Clinical-nursing home     

Tuesday, February 20 5:30 pm- 8:30 pm Theory/Lab 

Saturday, February 24 7:00 am-3:00 pm Clinical-Hospital 

Sunday February 25 7:00 am-3:00 pm Clinical-Hospital 

Tuesday, February 27 5:30 pm- 8:00 pm Theory/Lab 

Saturday, March 2 7:00 am – 3:00 pm Clinical-Hospital  

Sunday, March 3 7:00 am-3:00 pm Clinical-Hospital 

Tuesday, March 5 5:30 pm – 8:00 pm Theory/Lab 

Saturday, March 9 7:00 am – 3:00 pm Clinical -Make Up day 

Sunday, March 10 7:00 am- 3:00 pm Clinical- Snow Day/Cancelled Clinical Make up day   

Tuesday, March 12 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Final Exam & EXCEL Video @ COMPUTER LAB 

LNA State Competency Exam Date  TBA  

 


